





AO




FD

17

GPA

e-Learning




TA

IT

e-Learning

FD

Web Learning

FD
FD

FD

e-Learning

TA

SCS

SCS

MINCS

e-Learning




TA




TLO

15




TLO

VBL




TLO

JICA




10




11




12




13

AO




14

100




15




16




17




€y

()

18




H16

H17

H18

H19

H20

H21

384

388

448

448

453

459

2,580

3,533

6,113

19




16

20




17

18

21




19

20

22




21

23




24




25



xa

X

+l

26



27



28



29




30
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